LU Series
THERMOPLASTIC EDGE-LIT LED EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LU = LED
Edge-Lit Exit
LU
R = Red
G = Green
Letter Color
2CKT1 = Two circuit, 120 VAC
2CKT2 = Two circuit, 277 VAC
BF = Buzzer/Flasher (emergency operation only)
BZ = DC Buzzer (emergency operation only)
DL = UL Damp Location Listing
EX = Special Input Transformer (specify voltage & frequency)
FA = Fire Alarm Flasher
FL = Emergency Flasher
Factory Installed Options1
Note
1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics.
2) Custom pendant lengths and colors available, consult factory.
3) Required for recessed installations.
1 = Single
2 = Double
# of Faces
Accessories (order as a separate item)
SEPKIT12W2 = Pendant Kit, 12” White Finish
SEPKIT12B2 = Pendant Kit, 12” Black Finish
SL-KIT = Bar Hanger Kit3
Blank = AC Only
N = Nickel Cadmium
Battery
W = White
B = Black
Housing Color
11.8"
(20.0 cm)
4.8"
(12.2 cm)
12.1"
(30.7 cm)
8.5"
(21.6 cm)
11.0"
(27.9 cm)
3.2"
(8.1 cm)
Surface End Mount
9.6"
(24.3 cm)
13.0"
(33.0 cm)
1.5"
(3.8 cm)
12.2"
(31.0 cm)
3.4"
(8.6 cm)
Surface Top Mount Surface Back Mount
Recessed Top Mount Recessed Back Mount Hole Dimensions for